PeopleSoft Order Management

ORACLE

Report ID: OMX3210

SOLD-TO CUSTOMER MASTER

Page No:

Run Date:

1
3/3/2013

SetID: SHARE

Customer: 0000050035

Staffing Customer

Status: Active

Primary Address

Location:

Addr 1:
Addr 2:
Addr 3:
Addr 4:

City:
County:
State:

Postal Code:

Effective Date: 01/01/2006
1 Descr: Headquarters
2201 Main St.
Suite 506
Pleasanton
CA Country: USA
94588 In City Limit:

Language Code: ENG

Phone: 8889672253
Ext:

Fax: 8889672254

Alternate Names:

Customer Options

Effective Date: 01/01/2006

Grace Pricing Discount Days: 0
Arbitration Plan: PROMO
Allow Product Substitutions: Y
Restocking Fee: N

Product Source:
Carton Label Frmt ID:

System Product ID

Ship Container Lbl Frmt ID:
Freight Charge Method:

Exclusive Pricing ID:




PeopleSoft Order Management

ORACLE

Report ID: OMX3210 SOLD-TO CUSTOMER MASTER

Page No:

Run Date:

2
3/3/2013

SetID: SHARE

Customer: 0000050036

We Ship Express

Status: Active

Primary Address

Effective Date: 01/07/2001

Language Code: ENG

Location: 1 Descr: Pleasanton Shipping Center
Addr 1: 917 Johnson Dr Phone: 8889672253
Addr 2: Bldg 12, 5th Floor Ext:
Addr 3: Fax: 8889672254
Addr 4:
City: Pleasanton
County: Alternate Names:
State: CA Country: USA
Postal Code: 94588 In City Limit:
Customer Options Effective Date: 01/07/2001

Grace Pricing Discount Days: 0

Arbitration Plan:

Allow Product Substitutions: Y

Restocking Fee:
Product Source:
Carton Label Frmt ID:

N
System Product ID

Ship Container Lbl Frmt ID:
Freight Charge Method:

Exclusive Pricing ID:




Page 1 of 132

PeopleSoft Order Management
Report ID: OMX3220 SHIP-TO CUSTOMER MASTER Page No: 1
DHMLE- Run Date: 3/3/2013
SetlD: SHARE
Customer: 0000050035 Staffing Customer Status: Active
Primary Address Effective Date:  05/15/2006 Language Code: ENG
Location: 1 Descr: Walnut Creek Sales Office
Addr 1: 7809 S. Main St. Phone:
Addr 2: Ext:
Addr 3: Fax:
Addr 4:
City: Walnut Creek
County: Alternate Names:
State: CA Country: USA
Postal Code: 94523 In City Limit:
Customer Options Effective Date: 01/01/2006 Domestic Export
Partial Schedules: Y Dist Network Code: CORP Ship Via:
Partial Order: Y Language Code: ENG Freight Terms:
Cancel BO After 1st Ship: N Store Number: Carrier ID:
Ship Prior to Request Date: Y Priority:
Number of Days Early: 0
Days Allowed After Req Date: 0 Required Export Documents: CCl: N SE N CO N NAFTA: N
D: O:
Carton Lbl Frmt ID:
Ship Container Lbl Frmt ID:
Insurance Required: N
Flag Orders for Export: N
AERP:
Military: N
Customer: 0000050036 We Ship Express Status: Active
Primary Address Effective Date:  01/07/2001 Language Code: ENG
Location: 1 Descr: Pleasanton Shipping Center
Addr 1: 917 Johnson Dr Phone: 8889672
253
Addr 2: Bldg 12, 5th Floor Ext:
Addr 3: Fax: 8889672
254
Addr 4:
City: Pleasanton
County: Alternate Names:
State: CA Country: USA
Postal Code: 94588 In City Limit:
Customer Options Effective Date: 01/07/2001 Domestic Export
Partial Schedules: Y Dist Network Code: Ship Via:
Partial Order: Y Language Code: ENG Freight Terms:
Cancel BO After 1st Ship: N Store Number: Carrier ID:
Ship Prior to Request Date: Y Priority:
Number of Days Early: 0
Days Allowed After Req Date: 0 Required Export Documents: CCl: N SE N CoO N NAFTA: N
D: O:

Carton Lbl Frmt ID:
Ship Container Lbl Frmt ID:

3/4/2013



Page 1 of 1

P ft Order
Report ID: OMX3230 SHIP DATE EXCEPTIONS Page No: 1
D H M LE- Run Date: 3/3/2013
SetiD: SHARE
Block Exceptions Standing Exceptions
Ship-To Customer Name Date & Time From Date & Time To Day Time From Time To
1010 Florence Garden

Sun 12:00:00 AM 11:59:00 PM
Mon 12:00:00 AM 11:59:00 PM
Sat 12:00:00 AM 11:59:00 PM

3/4/2013
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PeopleSoft Order Management

Report ID: OMX3240 SOLD-TO CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIPS Page No: 1
Run Date: 3141201

ORACLE :

SetlD: CRMO1
Sold-To Customer Ship-To Customer Bill-To Customer Broker Customer
CustD Bame Status  custip Briofity  cystip CustiD Briority
301 MMA Property Management Group A 301 1

301
302 Health Concious.com A 302 1

302 1
303 Sparkle Clean Laundromats A 303 1

303 1
304 Lakeview Community College A 304 1

304 1
305 Cady Montgomery A 305 1

305 1
306 Tomas Santiago A 306 1

306 1
307 Jordan Olson A 307 1

307 1
308 Madison Reese A 308 1

308 1
309 Savannah Lee A 309 1

309 1
310 Frankie Rigalato A 310 1

310 1
311 Halle Kingston A 311 1

311 1
312 Chad Rawlings A 312 1

312 1
501 Michelle Hudson A 501 1

501 1

3/4/2013



PeopleSoft Order Management

Report ID: OMX3260

ORACLE

SHIP-TO / INDIRECT CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIPS

Page No:
Run Date:

5
3/4/2013

SetlID: SHARE

Ship-To Customer

Indirect Customer

Cust ID Name Status Cust ID Priority
CPBCO03 CPBCO3 A

CPBCO04 CPBCO04 A

CwB101 Alliance Drilling Inc. A CwB101 1
CwB2001 Alliance Directional Services A CWB2001 1
CWB3001 Alliance Directional Consulting A CwB3001 1
CWBSUBC101 Lone Star Consolidated A CWBSUBC101 1
CWBUSD1001 Apex Piping Inc. A CWBUSD1001 1
CWBUSD1002 Apex Specialty Alloys A CWBUSD1002 1
CWBUSD2001 Apex Piping Offshore A CWBUSD2001 1
CWBUSD2002 Apex Alloy Fabricators A CWBUSD2002 1
CWBUSD3001 Apex Piping North Sea A CWBUSD3001 1
DEUO1 Hamburg Hospital for Children A

DEU02 German 2 Sauce International A

DEUO03 Schmoekle Sports A

DEU0O4 Tech-Sport Ltd A

DEUO5 Epis Distributors, Ltd. A

DEU99 German Operations Interunit Customer A

EBILL101 Johnson Utilities A




PeopleSoft Order Management

Report ID: OMX4100 PRODUCT MASTER Page No: 1
ORACI—E. Run Date: 3/4/2013

SetlD: SHARE

Product ID Description Model No./ Kit Flag Inv Inv Item Id Status Commble/ Drop Ship

Catalog No. Comm Pct

10000 Men's Long Sleeve Bike Jersey N Y 10000 Active N N

10002 Long Sleeve T-Shirt, Men's N Y 10002 Active N N

10003 Women's Long Sleeve Bike Shirt N Y 10003 Active N N
10003X Long Sleeve Biking Jersey, Wom N Y 10003 Active N N

10004 Long Sleeve T-Shirt, Women's N Y 10004 Active N N

10005 Mountain Biking Shorts N Y 10005 Active N N

10006 Supplex Shorts, Men's N Y 10006 Active N N

10007 Sidepocket Short's, Women's N Y 10007 Active N N

10008 Switchback Mt. Biking Shorts, N Y 10008 Active N N

10009 Mountain Bike Gloves, Men's N Y 10009 Active N N

10010 Mountain Bike Gloves, Women's N Y 10010 Inactive N N

10011 Biking Gloves, Unisex N Y 10011 Active N N

10012 Pro5500 Road Helmet N Y 10012 Active N N

10013 Vented Eclipse Road Helmet N Y 10013 Active N Y

10014 Cadence Kit N Y 10014 Active N N

10015 AT9090 Altimeter N Y 10015 Active N N

10016 TC8799 Cyclometer N Y 10016 Active N N

10017 Wireless Cycle Computer N Y 10017 Active N N

10018 Explorer Headband Nite Lite N Y 10018 Active N N

10019 Handlebar Mount Headlight N Y 10019 Active N N

10020 Hand Pump, Frame Attachment N Y 10020 Active N N

10021 Dual Pump, Tire or Floor N Y 10021 Active N N

10022 CycleBest Combination Padlock N Y 10022 Active N N

10023 Steel Flex Cable N Y 10023 Active N N
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PeopleSoft Order

ORACLE

Report ID: OMX4200

PRODUCT PRICE LIST
Inventory Items

Page No:

Run Date:

1
3/6/2013

SetlD: SHARE

Product ID
10000

10002

10003

10004

10005

10006

10007

10008

10009

10010

10011

10012

10013

10014

10015

10016

10017

10018

10019

10020

10021

10022

10023

Description
Men's Long Sleeve Bike Jersey

Long Sleeve T-Shirt, Men's

Women's Long Sleeve Bike Shirt

Long Sleeve T-Shirt, Women's

Mountain Biking Shorts

Supplex Shorts, Men's

Sidepocket Short's, Women's

Switchback Mt. Biking Shorts,

Mountain Bike Gloves, Men's

Mountain Bike Gloves, Women's

Biking Gloves, Unisex

Pro5500 Road Helmet

Vented Eclipse Road Helmet

Cadence Kit

AT9090 Altimeter

TC8799 Cyclometer

Wireless Cycle Computer

Explorer Headband Nite Lite

Handlebar Mount Headlight

Hand Pump, Frame Attachment

Dual Pump, Tire or Floor

CycleBest Combination Padlock

Steel Flex Cable

EA
EA
EA
BOX
cs
EA

EA
EA
BOX
cs
EA

EA
EA
BOX
cs
EA

EA
EA
BOX
cs
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

BOX
cs
EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

IN Unit
CANO1
uso10
USo11
uso10
Us010
GBR02

uso10
uso11

uso10
uso10
GBR02

uso10
Uso11

uso10
uso10
GBR02

uso10
uso11

uso10
uso10
GBR02

uso10
Uso11
GBR02

uso10
uso11

uso10
Uso11

uso10
uUso11

uso10
uso10
uso10
Uso11

uso10
Uso11

uso10
Uso11

uso10
uso11

uso10
uso11

uso10
uso11

uso10
uso11

uso10

uso10

uso10

uso10
uso11

Uso10

uso10

uso10

uso10

Eff Date Status
08/15/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
07/30/2000 A
06/30/2009 A
06/30/2009 A
06/30/2009 A
05/10/2000 A
07/30/2000 A
06/30/2009 A
06/30/2009 A
06/30/2009 A
05/10/2000 A
07/30/2000 A
06/30/2009 A
06/30/2009 A
06/30/2009 A
05/10/2000 A
07/30/2000 A
06/30/2009 A
06/30/2009 A
06/30/2009 A
05/10/2000 A
08/04/2000 A
06/30/2009 A
05/10/2000 A
08/04/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
08/04/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
08/04/2000 A
03/27/2001 A
03/27/2001 A
05/10/2000 A
08/04/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
08/04/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
08/04/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
08/04/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
08/15/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
08/15/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
10/31/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
10/31/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
05/10/2000 A
05/10/2000 A

List Price
89

65

20

220
1600
97.5

25
25
80
480
37.5

65
30
240
1760
97.5

25
55
80

480
37.5

65
65
98

49
75

55
55

49
85

54
109.99
25
35

25
35

22
45

55
65

75
75

9.95
25

75
50

29.99

65

27.95

25
30

25

19.99

20

3/6/2013
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PeopleSoft Order Management
Report ID: OMX4300 PRODUCT CATALOGS Page No: 1

D H M LE- Run Date: 3/4/2013

SetlD: SHARE
Catalog Number: BIKES Bikes, Parts, and Accessories Eff Date: 05/09/2000 Status: Active Incl/Excl Type: Inclusive
Product Group Description Product 1D Description,

10000 Men's Long Sleeve Bike Jersey

10003 Women's Long Sleeve Bike Shirt

10009 Mountain Bike Gloves, Men's

10010 Mountain Bike Gloves, Women's

10012 Pro5500 Road Helmet

10013 Vented Eclipse Road Helmet

SR1002 High Performance Road Bike

SR1003 Mt. Whitney 3000 Mountain Bike

099 Accessories IUT-01 Desktop CPU 450Mhz, 128 Mb RAM

1UT-02 Laptop CPU 450Mhz, 64 Mb RAM,

IUT-03 Desktop CPU 450Mhz, 128 Mb RAM

1UT-04 Laptop CPU 450Mhz, 32 Mb RAM,

IUT-05 MultiScan E200 Monitor 17Inch
Catalog Number: CAMPING Camping Gear Eff Date: 05/09/2000 Status: Active Incl/Excl Type: Inclusive
Product Group Description Product ID Description

10035 775-fill Mummy Sleeping Bag

10036 3 Season Mummy Bag, Regular

10037 3 Season Mummy Bag, Long

10038 Zone 2 Sleeping Bag, Regular

10039 Zone 2 Sleeping Bag, Long

10040 Sierra 1 Burner Stove

10041 Deluxe Sports Stove

10042 Single Outdoor Cooker

10043 Matchless 2 Burner Stove

10044 Water Purifier Kit

10045 Replacement Ceramic Filter

10046 Butane Lantern

10047 Electric Light/Latern

10048 Twin Tube Lantern

10049 Air mattress, Double
Catalog Number: CLOTHESACCESS Clothes and Accessories Eff Date: 05/09/2000 Status: Active Incl/Excl Type: Inclusive
Product Group Description ProductID Description

10008 Switchback Mt. Biking Shorts,

10009 Mountain Bike Gloves, Men's

10010 Mountain Bike Gloves, Women's

10011 Biking Gloves, Unisex

10012 Pro5500 Road Helmet

10013 Vented Eclipse Road Helmet

10017 Wireless Cycle Computer

10018 Explorer Headband Nite Lite

10023 Steel Flex Cable

10024 Stainless Steel Padlock

10025 Kryptonite Cable

10072 Waterproof Binoculars, 8x25

10073 Weatherproof Binoculars

10112 Bantom Weight Nylon Waders

10113 Neoprene Waders, Men's

10114 Breathable Waders, Men's

10115 Neoprene Waders, Women's

10116 Breathable Waders, Women's
Catalog Number: CPBPCO01 CPBPCO1 Eff Date: 01/01/2010 Status: Active Incl/Excl Type: Inclusive
Product Group Description Product ID Description

10002 Long Sleeve T-Shirt, Men's

10032 4 Season Convertible Tent

CPBPO1 Supplex Shorts, Mens

CPBP02 Sidepocket Shorts, Womens
Catalog Number: FISHING Fishing Gear Eff Date: 05/09/2000 Status: Active Incl/Excl Type: Inclusive

3/4/2013



Product Group

Catalog Number:

Product Group

RETAIL

Description

Description

Product 1D
10078
10079
10080
10081
10082
10083
10084
10085
10086
10087
10088
10089
10090
10091
10092
10093
10094

Retail Customer Catalog

Product ID
CHARGESMISC
FREIGHT

Eff Date:

03/24/1996

Page 2 of 2

Description.

Rod and Reel

Double Fly Reel Case
ProFly Combo Case

Single Fly Reel Case
Master Series Il Fly Reel
Mosquito Fly Reel

Life Tackle Spinning Reel

4 Piece Saltwater Fly Rod

4 Piece Freshwater Fly Rod
2 Piece Freshwater Fly Rod
Travel Fly Rod

Premier Casting Rod

Fly Floatant

Egg Shot Weight System
Line Coat

Tippet Material - 25 Meters
Bass Leaders, 9 Feet

Status: Active Incl/Excl Type: Inclusive

Description
Miscellaneous Charges
Freight Charges

3/4/2013



Peopl eSoft Recei vabl es

Report ID: AR31002 BUSI NESS UNI T CUSTOMERS Page No. 1
Busi ness Unit US001% Run Dat e 04/ 15/ 2005
Cust oner Type: ALL VALUES Run Tine 15:29:19
Credit Anal yst: ALL VALUES
Sal esper son: ALL VALUES
Col | ector: ALL VALUES
St at us: ALL VALUES
BUSI NESS UNI T: US001
Cust onrer Nane Addr ess Description Cty St Post al Phone Fax Corp Type Credt Sales dlct S
1008 Advent ure 54 Central Ofice Tucson AZ 85711 Advent ure 1 JKB 002 JFD A
1000 Al l'i ance G oup Main O fice San Jose CA 95124 Al l'iance 1 CBB 002 CBB A
1001 Apex Systens Cor porate HQ San Jose CA 95110 Apex 1 DKD 002 003 A
USA14 Benicia Unified School DI Min Beni ci a CA 94510 BUSD 1 MOM 002 JKB A
USACMD11 CM CUST 011 Mai n Grand I sl and NY 14072 USACMD11 1 MOM 102 JA] A
USACM)12 CM CUST 012 Mai n Grand Isl and NY 14072 USACM)11 1 MOM 102 JAJ A
USACMD16 CM CUST 016 Mai n Grand I sl and NY 14072 USACMD16 1 MOM 102 AAK A
USACMD17 CM CUST 017 Mai n Grand I sl and NY 14072 USACMD16 1 MOM 102 AAK A
1011 Consol i dat ed Busi ness West Location Ber kel ey CA 94704 Consolidat 1 CBB 002 JAJ A
East Location Mar | t on NJ 08053 Consolidat 1 CBB 002 JAJ A
Sout h East Location Tanpa FL Consolidat 1 CBB 002 JAJ A
USA02 Cracker Barrell Restauran Main Grand Isl and NY 14072 Cr acker 1 MOM 006 JKB A
1002 Easy Sol utions Cakl and O fice Cakl and CA 94610 Easy 1 JAJ 002 JAJ A
USA03 Hi ghl and Hospit al Mai n Absecon NJ 08201 Hi ghl and 1 MPC 002 JFD A
USA9999 Netti ng Custoner Mai n New Yor k NY 10006 Netting 1 DKD 002 JFD A
USAO01 New Wor | d Qut door Equi pnmre Main New Yor k NY 10029 New Worl d 1 VEW 002 JKB A
USACMLO1 USA CM 101 Mai n Grand Isl and NY 14072 USACMLO1 1 AAK 102 JKB A
USACMB01 USA CM 301 Mai n Grand I sl and NY 14072 USACMB01 1 PAK 102 JA] A
USACMB02 USA CM 302 Mai n Grand I sl and NY 14072 USACMB01 1 PAK 102 JA] A
USACMVBO3 USA CM 303 Mai n Grand Isl and NY 14072 USACMVBO3 1 PAK 102 JAJ A
USACM304 USA CM 304 Mai n Grand Island NY 14072 USACM3Z03 1 PAK 102 JA] A
USACMBO5S USA CM 305 Mai n Grand Isl and NY 14072 USACMBO5S 1 PAK 102 JAJ A
USACMVBO6 USA CM 306 Mai n Grand Isl and NY 14072 USACMVBO6 1 PAK 102 JAJ A
USACMVB11 USA CM 311 Mai n Grand Isl and NY 14072 USACMVB11 1 MOM 006 JKB A
USACMB12 USA CM 312 Mai n Grand Island NY 14072 USACMB12 1 MOM 006 JKB A
USACM313 USA CM 313 Mai n Grand Island NY 14072 USACM313 1 MOM 006 JKB A
USACVB14 USA CM 314 Mai n Grand Isl and NY 14072 USACVB14 1 MOM 006 JKB A
USACMA05 USA CM 405 Mai n Grand Island NY 14072 USACMA05 1 MOM 006 JKB A
USACMA06 USA CM 406 Mai n Grand Island NY 14072 USACMA06 1 MOM 006 JKB A
USACVHO7 USA CM 407 Mai n Grand Isl and NY 14072 USACVHO7 1 MOM 006 JKB A
USACMA08 USA CM 408 Mai n Grand Island NY 14072 USACMA08 1 MOM 006 JKB A
USACM109 USA CM 409 Mai n Grand Island NY 14072 USACM109 1 MOM 006 JKB A
USA04 Western Pacific Wholesale Miin Wl nut Creek CA 94563 VESTERN 1 DKD 002 JKB A
TOTAL # OF CUSTOMERS FOR US001 : 31

GRAND TOTAL FOR REPORT 31



Report I D: AR31003

SETI D: SHARE%

Cust onmer Type: ALL VALUES

Credit Anal yst: ALL VALUES

Sal esper son: ALL VALUES

Col | ector: ALL VALUES

St at us: ALL VALUES

SETID:. SHARE

Cust oner Cust oner Nane

BL&04 ACORDATA Bel gi que

1004 Advanced Consul ting

1008 Advent ure 54

1000 Al liance G oup

USAl1l Ameri can President Lines
1001 Apex Systens

AUS99 Australia Operations Inte
AUS02 Bal noral Whol esal ers
BL&9 Bel gi um Operations Interu
USAl14 Benicia Unified School Di
USA15 Blue Shield of California
BRCKER Bob Johnson

AUS04 Canberra Wol esal e Supply
1003 Central Association

50033 Chri s Baker

BL&)2 Ci el - Sage

USA13 Cl or ox Conpany

us0o08 Col orado Bi ke Mg & Qutdo
1011 Consol i dat ed Busi ness

3+

RPWNRRRPRPRPRPMONRPRPOVRAWONRPRPNRPRRPWONRPRPNRNOUORMWONRWONR R

Cont act Nane

Rob Hannafin
Paula Smth
Mary Lew s
MOMVL

Jake Car nman
Sheil a Grady
JinD

Karen Jacobsen
Kelly Trinble
David Perry
Teresa Pine
Paula Smth
Jake Car nman
Judy Garfield
Anna Ander son
MOMIL

Mary Lew s
Karen Ander son
Kar en Ander son
Arun Lakhani
Rob Hannafin
Bob Johnson

Fr anci ne Benedi ct

Hei di Harri son
David Perry
Teresa Pine
Kat hi Smal |

Pet er Jenni ngs
Bob Johnson
Lisa Lew s
David Perry
Teresa Pine
Karen Ander son
Paula Smth
Chri s Baker
Rob Hannafin
Janice Wite
Bill Johnson
Kevin McNi chol s
Donal d Duncan
Anna Ander son

Peopl eSoft Recei vabl es
TABLESET CONTACTS

Cust oner

Pur chasi ng Agent
Account Representati
Cust oner Service Rep
Cust oner Service Rep

Manager
Custoner Billing Spe

West Regi on Broker
Pur chasi ng

Account Representati
Cust oner Service Rep
Cust oner Service Rep
Manager

Manager

West Regi on Broker
Account i ng

Cust oner Service Rep
Cust oner Service Rep

Manager

Manager
Custoner Billing Spe

40982034803
800/ 888- 9090
18005551212

18008392345
18889091212
694-1111

800/ 888- 9090
18008392345
555-1549

925/ 555-1212

18005551212
84199209392
84199209392
623040405

40982034803
925/ 555-1212

555- 8357
555- 8983
925/ 555-1212

84199209392
800/ 888-9090
800/ 555- 1212
40982034803
555-2426
18887886545
19002345678
555- 2564
925/ 555-1212

963

6781
219

8951

413

RPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRRREPREPRPRRRREPRPRRRREPRRRRER

Page No. 1
Run Date 04/ 15/ 2005
Run Ti me 15:33: 36

Sales Clct Stat
003 JKB A
009 JKB A
009 JKB A
009 JKB A
002 JFD A
002 JFD A
002 JFD A
002 JFD A
002 JFD A
002 JFD A
002 JFD A
002 CBB A
002 CBB A
002 JKB A
002 003 A
002 003 A
002 003 A
003 KFC A
003 DKD A
003 DKD A
003 003 A
002 JKB A
002 JKB A
002 JKB A
002 JKB A
002 JKB A
002 JKB A
002 JKB A
002 CBB A
002 CBB A
002 CBB A
002 CBB A
003 JKB A
002 JFD A
002 CBB A
003 DKD A
002 JKB A
002 DKD A
002 DKD A
002 DKD A
002 JAJ A



Peopl eSoft Recei vabl es

Report ID: AR31004 BUSI NESS UNI T CONTACTS Page No. 1

BUSI NESS UNI T: US001% Run Date 04/ 15/ 2005

Cust oner Type: ALL VALUES Run Tine 15:33:18

Credit Anal yst: ALL VALUES

Sal esper son: ALL VALUES

Col | ector: ALL VALUES

St at us: ALL VALUES

BUSI NESS UNI T: US001

Cust oner Cust oner Nanme # Cont act Nam Title Phone Ext Fax Type Credt Sales Cdlct Stat

1008 Adventure 54 1 Jake Carman 18008392345 1 JKB 002 JFD A
2 Sheil a Grady 18889091212 1 JKB 002 JFD A
3 Ji mD Cust omer 694-1111 1 JKB 002 JFD A
4 Karen Jacobsen Pur chasi ng Agent 1 JKB 002 JFD A
5 Kelly Trinble Account Representati 1 JKB 002 JFD A
6 David Perry Cust omrer Service Rep 1 JKB 002 JFD A
7 Teresa Pi ne Cust omrer Service Rep 1 JKB 002 JFD A

1000 Al liance G oup 1 Paula Smth 800/ 888- 9090 1 CBB 002 CBB A
2 Jake Car man 18008392345 1 CBB 002 CBB A

1001 Apex Systens 1 Anna Ander son Custoner Billing Spe 925/555-1212 1 DKD 002 COs A
2 MOML 1 DKD 002 COos A
3 Mary Lew s 18005551212 1 DKD 002 COos A

USA14 Benicia Unified School D 1 Bob Johnson West Regi on Broker 925/ 555-1212 1 MOM 002 JKB A
2 Franci ne Benedi ct Pur chasi ng 1 MOM 002 JKB A
3 Hei di Harrison Account Representati 1 MOM 002 JKB A
4 David Perry Cust omrer Service Rep 1 MOM 002 JKB A
5 Teresa Pi ne Cust omrer Service Rep 1 MOM 002 JKB A
6 Kat hi Smal | Manager 555- 8357 6781 1 MOM 002 JKB A

1011 Consol i dat ed Busi ness 1 Anna Ander son Custoner Billing Spe 925/555-1212 1 CBB 002 JAJ A
2 Bill Johnson 18887886545 1 CBB 002 JAJ A
3 David Perry Cust omrer Service Rep 1 CBB 002 JAJ A
4 Teresa Pi ne Cust omrer Service Rep 1 CBB 002 JAJ A

USA02 Cracker Barrell Restauran 1 David Ritz Manager 555- 3634 258 1 MOM 006 JKB A

1002 Easy Sol utions 1 Anna Ander son Custonmer Billing Spe 925/555-1212 1 JAJ 002 JAJ A
2 Paula Smith 800/ 888- 9090 1 JAJ 002 JAJ A
3 Mary Lew s 18005551212 1 JAJ 002 JAJ A
4 MOML 1 JAJ 002 JAJ A

USA03 Hi ghl and Hospit al 1 Stuart Little Manager 555- 8181 456 1 MPC 002 JFED A

USAO01 New Wor | d Qutdoor Equi pnme 1 Bob Johnson West Regi on Broker 925/ 555-1212 1 VEW 002 JKB A
2 Bill Johnson 18887886545 1 VBW 002 JKB A
3 Paul Franklin Pur chasi ng Agent 1 \ Y 002 JKB A
4 Louis Prince Account Representati 1 MEW 002 JKB A
5 Mel ody Ri cks Accounti ng 1 VEW 002 JKB A
6 Betty Newberry CSR 1 VEW 002 JKB A
7 MOML 1 VBW 002 JKB A
8 David Perry Cust orer Service Rep 1 VEW 002 JKB A
9 Teresa Pi ne Cust omrer Service Rep 1 VEW 002 JKB A
10 Mary Lew s 18005551212 1 VBW 002 JKB A
11 Fred Fey Manager 555- 8183 357 1 MEW 002 JKB A

USA04 Western Pacific Wholesale 1 Bob Johnson West Regi on Broker 925/ 555-1212 1 DKD 002 JKB A
2 Qui ncy Flynn Account Representati 1 DKD 002 JKB A



Peopl eSof t

Report ID:  OVS3000 Return Material Authorization Form Page No. 1
Run Date 06/ 06/ 2005
Run_Tine_15: 23: 47
| RVA No.: REC0112 | Date: 11/27/ 2002 | Status: Open |
| Report Date/Tine: 06/06/ 2005/ 15: 23: 47 | Page: 1 |
Sol d To:
New Wor | d Qutdoor Equi pnment, Inc.
477 Northunberland Drive
New York NY 10029
United States
Li ne No. Product Nunber Est. Return Date uom Qy Net Price Ext ended Ant
Descri ption O der Action Returned List Price
Li ne Status
Currency: US Dol lar
1 10009 11/ 27/ 2002 EA 3.00 36.75 110. 25
Mount ai n Bi ke @ oves, Men's Repl ace Prior to Receipt
Open

Return From

New Worl d Qutdoor Equi pment, Inc.

477 Northunberl and Drive
New York NY 10029
United States

Return To:

144 North Street
New York NY 10168
United States

Return Reason:

Return Type: Return - No Repl acenent
Carrier: Surface Delivery Inc.
Shi p Met hod: Common Carri er

Rest ock Fee Fl ag: No



Peopl eSof t
Report 1D OVB7100 RVA Regi st er Page No. 1
Run Date 06/ 06/ 2005
Run Ti me 15:31:37

RMA No RVA Dat e Sol d-To Cust I D Nane Ret to IBU Est Ret Di Ret Reason Ret Type St at us RMA Tot al
Currency: : US Dollar

REC0101 11/ 05/ 2002 1000 Alliance G oup Usoo1 11/ 05/ 2002 DANVAGE RETURN Open 0. 00
Line No Return Product ID Return Qty Receipt Gty Est Ret Di Ret Reason Ret Type O der_Action Credit Action
1 10002 1. 0000 0. 0000 US001 11/ 05/ 2002 DAMAGE RETURN No Action None

REC0104 11/ 05/ 2002 1000 Alliance G oup Usoo1 11/ 05/ 2002 DANVAGE RETURN Pendi ng 0. 00
Line No Return Product 1D Return Qty Receipt Gty Est Ret Dt Ret Reason Ret Type O der_Action Credit Action
1 10032 1. 0000 0. 0000 US001 11/ 05/ 2002 DANVAGE RETURN No Action Now

REC0106 11/ 05/ 2002 1000 Alliance G oup Usoo1 11/ 05/ 2002 DANMAGE RETURN Open 0. 00
Line No Return Product 1D Return Qty Receipt Qty Est Ret Dt Ret Reason Ret Type O der_Action Credit Action
1 10003 1. 0000 0. 0000 US001 11/ 05/ 2002 DANVAGE RETURN No Action On Recei pt

REC0107 11/ 06/ 2002 1000 Alliance G oup Usoo1 11/ 06/ 2002 DANVAGE RETURN Pendi ng 0. 00

REC0108 11/ 06/ 2002 1000 Alliance G oup Usoo1 11/ 06/ 2002 DANVAGE RETURN Pendi ng 0. 00

REC0110 11/27/ 2002 1001 Apex Systens Usoo1 11/27/ 2002 DANVAGE RETURN Open 0. 00
Line No Return Product ID Return Qty Receipt Gty Est Ret Dt Ret Reason Ret Type O der_Action Credit Action
1 10002 1. 0000 0. 0000 US001 11/27/ 2002 DANVAGE RETURN Repl ace Prior to Receipt None

REC0111 11/27/ 2002 1004 Advanced Consul ting Usoo1 11/27/ 2002 DANVAGE RETURN Open 55. 00
Line No Return Product ID Return Qty Receipt Gty Est Ret Di Ret Reason Ret Type O der_Action Credit Action
1 10032 2.0000 0. 0000 USO01 11/ 27/ 2002 DANAGE RETURN Repl ace Prior to Receipt Now

REC0112 11/27/ 2002 USAO1 New Worl d Qutdoor Equi pnment, Inc. Us001 11/ 27/ 2002 DANMAGE RETURN Open 105. 00
Line No Return Product 1D Return Qty Receipt Gty Est Ret Dt Ret Reason Ret Type O der_Action Credit Action
1 10009 3. 0000 0. 0000 USO01 11/ 27/ 2002 DANAGE RETURN Repl ace Prior to Receipt Now

End of Report



Peopl eSof t
Report ID:  QOVS7110 Overdue RVA Report Page No. 1
Run Date 06/ 06/ 2005
Run Ti me 15:32:22
Days Al |l owed After Expected Return Date: 0
By RMA Nunmber

RVA No Ret From Cust | D Product |ID RVA Line Ret to IBU Est Ret Dt Overdue ¢ty Days Overdue
REC0101 1000 10002 1 Usoo1 11/ 05/ 2002 1. 0000 944
REC0104 1000 10032 1 Usoo1 11/ 05/ 2002 1. 0000 944
REC0106 1000 10003 1 Uso01 11/ 05/ 2002 1. 0000 944
REC0110 1001 10002 1 Usoo1 11/ 27/ 2002 1. 0000 922
REC0111 1004 10032 1 Uso01 11/ 27/ 2002 2.0000 922
REC0112 USAO01 10009 1 Usoo1 11/ 27/ 2002 3. 0000 922

End of Report



Report ID: CDRDEPST

Bank | D 121042882
Bank Account: 0741- 256458

Total Checks:

Total Deposit:

USA BANK

Peopl eSoft BI
DEPCSI T SLIP

4,160. 00

122.50
9, 100. 00

9, 222.50

11, 382. 50

End of Report

Page No. 1
Run Date 04/19/2005

Run Tine 13:39:09
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